
Contact Details of Audit Facilitators, Audit Adviser and CAPRAP Secretary 

An Audit Facilitator will advise on setting up your Audit, help with submission of CA1 and completion of CA2 prior to assessment by CAPRAP.  

All Facilitators are working remotely so they do not need to be in your Board area. Please contact caprap.bso@hscni.net if you have any queries 

Name Email Phone  Address 

CAPRAP 
Secretary 
Katy Nicholson 

Katy.Nicholson@hscni.net 
Caprap.bso@hscni.net 

02895363769 Business Services Organisation (FPS), 
2 Franklin Street, BELFAST, BT2 8DQ 

Caoimhe Quinn caoimhebradley@outlook.com 
Caoimhe.Quinn@hscni.net 

02877766980 Bovally Dental Practice, Bovally, 
LIMAVADY, BT49 0TA 
 

Eamon Toner Eamon.toner74@gmail.com 
Eamonn.toner@hscni.net 

02890322691 74 Springfield Road, BELFAST, BT12 
7AH 
 

Kathryn 
McClelland 

kathrynmcclelland@hotmail.com 
Kathryn.mcclelland@hscni.net 

02871262402 Bishop Street Dental Care,21 Bishop 
Street, LONDONDERRY, BT48 6PR  
 

Matthew Preston mpreston@townhousedental.co.uk 
matthew.preston@hscni.net 

02870342393 3 Lodge Road, COLERAINE, BT52 
1LU 
 

Paul Reaney paul-reaney@sky.com 
paul.reaney@hscni.net 

02837552000 82 Main Street, MARKETHILL, BT60 
1PL 
 

Deborah 
Tennyson 

dtennyson03@qub.ac.uk 02879300020 Corry Dental Care, Unit 18 The 
Diamond Centre, MAGHERAFELT, 
BT45 6ED 
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Eve Matthewson ematthewson01@gmail.com 02825655060 Smiles Dental Care, 14 Ballymoney 
Road, BALLYMENA, BT43 5BY 
 

Ciara Gallagher ciara@mullangallagher.com 02844612231 35 St Patricks Avenue, 
DOWNPATRICK, BT30 6DW 
 

Jeremy Doogan 
 

jeremydoogandental@btconnect.com 
 

0289061355 
 

8 Finaghy Road South, BELFAST, 
BT10 0DR 
 

Julie McCrea 
 

mccrea_julie@yahoo.co.uk 
 

02871361181 
07714 981803 
 

16C Queen Street, LONDONDERRY, 
BT48 7EQ 
 

Sandra Whittaker 
 

sandrahall@outlook.com 02825652931 Braid Dental, 21-23 Castle Street, 
BALLYMENA, BT43 7BT 
 

Birinder Singh birindersingh09@gmail.com 07894545122 
02877741780 
 

Sperrin Smile Dental Care, 78 Main 
Street, DUNGIVEN, BT47 4LG 

Clinical Audit 
Adviser for NI 
David McKinney 

djmckinney@carletondental.co.uk 
 

02838334672 Carleton Dental Practice, 47 Carleton 
Street, Portadown, CRAIGAVON, 
BT62 3EP 
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